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FRENCH OPEN 2020     

    

     
COURT CENTRALE Philippe Chatrier  CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 VIP 

Sunday, 24 May 2020 €590 €590 €590 On Request 

Monday, 25 May 2020 €590 €590 €490 On Request 

Tuesday, 26 May 2020 €590 €590 €490 On Request 

Wednesday, 27 May 2020 €590 €590 €490 On Request 

Thursday, 28 May 2020 €590 €595 €590 On Request 

Friday, 29 May 2020 €690 €690 €590 On Request 

Saturday,30 May 2020 €690 €690 €590 On Request 

Sunday,31 May 2020 €690 €690 €590 On Request 

Monday, 1 June 2020 €690 €590 €590 On Request 

Tuesday, 2 June 2020 €790 €690 €690 On Request 

Wednesday, 3 June 2020 €790 €690 €690 On Request 

Thursday, 4 June 2020 €790 €690 €590 On Request 

Friday, 5 June 2020 €1.690 €1.390 €1.190 On Request 

Saturday, 6 June 2020 € 990 € 890 € 790 On Request 

Sunday, 7 June 2020 €1.790 €1.490 € 1390 On Request 

      

Seats guaranteed in pairs     
Prices per ticket with included 1 night in 
Hotel 3star (double room)     

All tickets are e-tickets : Names + Surnames + Date of birth are requested before the event  

ID cards is requested at the stadium entrance     

     

ALL SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY AND PRICES COULD CHANGE  
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